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Start : 14:30, End : 14:50

1 Yamaha Sepang Racing MORBIDELLI Franco * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:04.743 6 - -
2 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 2:05.072 2 0.329 0.329
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 3 2:05.779 5 1.036 0.707
4 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 4 2:05.970 6 1.227 0.191
5 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA ZAIDI Muhammad Zaqhwan * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 5 2:06.417 3 1.674 0.447
6 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 2:06.424 7 1.681 0.007
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 2:07.296 2 2.553 0.872
8 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM MYKHALCHYK Illya * BMW S1000RR EWC 8 2:07.671 2 2.928 0.375
9 BMW Sepang Racing KAMARUZAMAN Azlan * BMW S1000RR EWC 9 2:07.877 6 3.134 0.206

10 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1 2:07.880 4 3.137 0.003
11 National Motos DEBISE Valentin * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 10 2:07.913 6 3.170 0.033
12 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 11 2:08.135 2 3.392 0.222
13 Team ERC Endurance JEŽEK Ondrej * Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 12 2:08.188 7 3.445 0.053
14 MOTORS EVENTS WESTMORELAND James * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 2:08.259 7 3.516 0.071
15 MOTO AIN ROLFO Roberto * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 2:08.407 6 3.664 0.148
16 TEAM PLUSONE SEKIGUCHI Taro * BMW S1000RR EWC 13 2:08.610 3 3.867 0.203
17 GERT56 by GS YUASA KERSCHBAUMER Stefan * BMW S1000RR SST 4 2:08.665 6 3.922 0.055
18 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW HOSHINO Tomoya * BMW S1000RR SST 5 2:08.818 8 4.075 0.153
19 Bertl K. Racing Team THÖNI Nico * BMW S1000RR EWC 14 2:08.911 10 4.168 0.093
20 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH YANAGAWA Akira * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 15 2:09.002 7 4.259 0.091
21 TECMAS BMW GMC HEDELIN Camille * BMW S1000RR EWC 16 2:09.014 3 4.271 0.012
22 TATI TEAM BEAUJOLAIS RACING TECHER Alan * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 17 2:09.030 3 4.287 0.016
23 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA LEBLANC Grégory * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 18 2:09.191 6 4.448 0.161
24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS LOISEAU Anthony * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 2:09.206 7 4.463 0.015
25 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 LUSSIANA Matthieu * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 19 2:09.582 3 4.839 0.376
26 Rac 41 ANTIGA Guillaume * Honda CBR 1000 RR SST 7 2:10.132 5 5.389 0.550
27 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SZKOPEK Marek Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 2:10.360 6 5.617 0.228
28 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SANO Katsuto * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 2:10.408 4 5.665 0.048
29 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto BOULOM Enzo * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 2:10.466 4 5.723 0.058
30 MACO RACING Team STEINMAYR Philipp Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 20 2:10.521 9 5.778 0.055
31 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance NEKVASIL Marco * Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 21 2:10.565 3 5.822 0.044
32 Team Aviobike BAGGI Giovanni * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 2:10.750 10 6.007 0.185
33 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 22 2:10.806 2 6.063 0.056
34 PITLANE ENDURANCE PELLIZOTTI Maxim * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 2:10.882 8 6.139 0.076
35 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN CHARPIN Mathieu * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 2:10.958 6 6.215 0.076
36 Team LRP Poland VINCON Dominik * BMW S1000RR EWC 23 2:11.933 3 7.190 0.975
37 Team R2CL KONNO Yoshihiro * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 24 2:11.936 3 7.193 0.003
38 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM FASTRÉ Grégory * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 25 2:11.968 7 7.225 0.032
39 Yamashina Kawasaki KEN Racing & Auto Race UBE SHINJO Masahiro * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 26 2:12.230 5 7.487 0.262
40 British Endurance Racing Team RAILTON Jonathan * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 27 2:12.584 6 7.841 0.354
41 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 28 2:12.619 8 7.876 0.035
42 T.MOTOKIDS icu Takada I.W NAC SANYO OKUDA Takaya Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 29 2:12.690 8 7.947 0.071
43 AM Moto Racing Competition STOLL Clément * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 2:12.895 8 8.152 0.205
44 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO JUDA Dominik * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 2:13.086 7 8.343 0.191
45 PACHI HKM SPEED RACING BADRUL HISAM Muhammad Farid * BMW S1000RR SST 16 2:13.416 5 8.673 0.330
46 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE OOISHI Masahiko * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 30 2:13.636 4 8.893 0.220
47 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 17 2:13.647 3 8.904 0.011
48 Team Kodama KODAMA Yuta * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 31 2:13.723 4 8.980 0.076
49 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN SUGAI Yoshiyuki * Aprilia RSV4RF EWC 32 2:13.985 8 9.242 0.262
50 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CRONIER Nicolas * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 18 2:14.355 6 9.612 0.370

51 TEAM 202 CREUSOT Amandine * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 - 0 - -
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